3.00 2 85446020  9.00  1150.04  1150.04 9.00  15078.28 7 4,580.00  12,778.20

NATRAJ 1.5 MM (80 MTR)  2.00 3 85446020  9.00  171.58  171.58 9.00  2249.66 7 1,025.00  1,906.50

25 MM 3.5 CORE ARMUD 

ALU S.B.C.

50.00 4 85446090  9.00  631.93  631.93 9.00  8285.36 7 151.00  7,021.50

48165.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

3673.59  3673.59 58.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.